
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party
2; Legal Seq= 0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199201270000
00560

01/27/1992
11:27:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS JAMES 9 173

202101050000
06160

01/05/2021
01:18:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NELMS
ANDREW

202101070000
12430

01/07/2021
02:12:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER
JENNIFER

202101200000
29910

01/20/2021
08:57:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YORK
NICHOLE

202101260000
41600

01/26/2021
10:05:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAUGH TINA

202102030000
57670

02/03/2021
01:28:29

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHAW TAMMY
G

202102250000
96350

02/25/2021
03:49:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLLBACK
MAGGIE
HARRIS

202102260000
96650

02/26/2021
08:28:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
CHRISTYN B

202103010001
01630

03/01/2021
12:37:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PADLO
TERESA

202103110001
20860

03/11/2021
08:28:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HENSLEY
ERICA

202103170001
33070

03/17/2021
09:15:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WATKINS
KAYCE

202104020001
64820

04/02/2021
11:21:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY INGRAM
CATHY

202104050001
67490

04/05/2021
10:33:32

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MIMS KIM H

202104060001
71310

04/06/2021
11:33:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOOKS
ANTWANET
MARIE



202104060001
71960

04/06/2021
02:02:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
LAURIE
NICOLE

202104200001
96940

04/20/2021
01:00:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLCOMBE
ALLISON
MARIE

202104200001
96950

04/20/2021
01:02:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HONEYCUTT
PATSY SUE

202105030002
19240

05/03/2021
03:07:14

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VICKERS
METHA

202105140002
39290

05/14/2021
10:09:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KING MALORI
D

202105170002
41410

05/17/2021
10:48:36

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MEHMEN
GRETCHEN

202105250002
56500

05/25/2021
04:03:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRAYCRAFT
STEPHANIE
TUCKER

202105270002
61050

05/27/2021
12:06:06

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELDON
MICHELLE

202106110002
86980

06/11/2021
12:43:16

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUMPTER
JENNIFER D

202106220003
02500

06/22/2021
08:39:05

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAIR RONDA
R

202106150002
90590

06/15/2021
08:18:18

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KLOPFENSTEI
N TENA R

202106180002
98320

06/18/2021
11:44:20

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROTHERS
KIMBERLY

202106180002
98540

06/18/2021
12:53:21

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REED
JENNIFER
JONES

202106300003
16800

06/30/2021
11:31:35

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELF BARRY J

202107010003
20090

07/01/2021
12:40:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ADAMS
LORETTA

202107020003
22930

07/02/2021
01:02:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRUMPTON
SUSAN


