Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	2; Legal	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
mondment #	Date Necoraea	Tame	Tarty Noic	Doc Type	Other Hame	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Mapr age	T IIST TELEFICIO	Description
199201270000 00560	01/27/1992 11:27:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS JAMES	9	173				
202101050000 06160	01/05/2021 01:18:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NELMS ANDREW						
202101070000 12430	01/07/2021 02:12:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER JENNIFER						
202101200000 29910	01/20/2021 08:57:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YORK NICHOLE						
202101260000 41600	01/26/2021 10:05:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAUGH TINA						
202102030000 57670	02/03/2021 01:28:29	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHAW TAMMY G						
202102250000 96350	02/25/2021 03:49:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLLBACK MAGGIE HARRIS						
202102260000 96650	02/26/2021 08:28:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES CHRISTYN B						
202103010001 01630	03/01/2021 12:37:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PADLO TERESA						
202103110001 20860	03/11/2021 08:28:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HENSLEY ERICA						
202103170001 33070	03/17/2021 09:15:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WATKINS KAYCE						
202104020001 64820	04/02/2021 11:21:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	INGRAM CATHY						
202104050001 67490	04/05/2021 10:33:32	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MIMS KIM H						
202104060001 71310	04/06/2021 11:33:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOOKS ANTWANET MARIE						

202104060001 71960	04/06/2021 02:02:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN LAURIE NICOLE			
202104200001 96940	04/20/2021 01:00:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLCOMBE ALLISON MARIE			
202104200001 96950	04/20/2021 01:02:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HONEYCUTT PATSY SUE			
202105030002 19240	05/03/2021 03:07:14	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VICKERS METHA			
202105140002 39290	05/14/2021 10:09:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KING MALORI D			
202105170002 41410	05/17/2021 10:48:36	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MEHMEN GRETCHEN			
202105250002 56500	05/25/2021 04:03:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRAYCRAFT STEPHANIE TUCKER			
202105270002 61050	05/27/2021 12:06:06	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELDON MICHELLE			
202106110002 86980	06/11/2021 12:43:16	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUMPTER JENNIFER D			
202106220003 02500	06/22/2021 08:39:05	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAIR RONDA R			
202106150002 90590	06/15/2021 08:18:18	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KLOPFENSTEI N TENA R			
202106180002 98320	06/18/2021 11:44:20	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROTHERS KIMBERLY			
202106180002 98540	06/18/2021 12:53:21	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REED JENNIFER JONES			
202106300003 16800	06/30/2021 11:31:35	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELF BARRY J			
202107010003 20090	07/01/2021 12:40:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ADAMS LORETTA			
202107020003 22930	07/02/2021 01:02:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRUMPTON SUSAN			